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General information about company
Scrip code 000000
NSE Symbol VCL
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE098201010
Name of the company VAXTEX COTFAB LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of No. Of |No. Of Total nos Shareholding asa | Number of V(?t‘ing Rights held in each
Category .| Partly shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
M sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity Depository }leld (VID as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] as a
(I1I) shares . ={V)+ o % of
1) held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (V) (VIII) As a % of Class Class Total
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) eg X |egy | °O® (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) l‘gcromoter 7 4433500 4433500 |73.6 4433500 4433500 | 73.6
Group
(B) Public 54 1590000 1590000 |26.4 1590000 1590000 | 26.4
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 61 6023500 6023500 | 100 6023500 6023500 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares Plﬁdged or
Sha No. of Underlying conversion of (X10) otherwise Number of
Category U a:iresl . Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered ur.ri erho
Category | of Ont ir y(llpg Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) }elq}l& Y shares
(0} shareholder | =~ Standing Outstanding | securities and | percentage of caam -
convertible - Asa Asa | dematerialized
(I L Warrants No. Of diluted share 0 )
securities - . . % of % of | form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)=
X) 0 No. (a) total | No. | total
@ (VIDH+(X) As a % of ' Shares | (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) & 73.6 4427500 | 99.86 4433500
Promoter
Group
B) Public 26.4 1590000
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4427500 | 73.5 6023500
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
Oof Total Shar;a holding each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partl No. Of nos. as a % of total
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully ai d-y shares shares no. of shares . . Total
sory ) paidup |P underlying | held (calculated as | NO of Voting (XIV) Rights 0
Sr. of the shareholders . up : asa %
Shareholders (T) (1T equity equity Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, of
shares sharcs Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) Total
held (1) | 1% | (VD) (V)+  |Asa%of glass e €355 | ol | Voting
eg:
) (VD) |(AB+C2) &Y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
() Individuals/Hindu | , 22000 22000 | 037 22000 22000 | 0.37
undivided Family
(@ Any Other 5 4411500 4411500 | 73.24 4411500 4411500 | 73.24
(specify)
(Slu)b'TO‘al (A) 7 4433500 4433500 | 73.6 4433500 4433500 | 73.6
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 7 4433500 4433500 | 73.6 4433500 4433500 | 73.6
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders. 40 282000 282000 |4.68 282000 282000 |4.68
olding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 7 1074000 1074000 | 17.83 1074000 1074000 | 17.83
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 7 234000 234000 |3.88 234000 234000 |3.88
(specify)
(S3u)b-T0tal (B) 54 1590000 1590000 | 26.4 1590000 1590000 | 26.4
Total Public
Shareholding 54 1590000 1590000 | 26.4 1590000 1590000 | 26.4
(B)=B)(1)+ ' ’
B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 61 6023500 6023500 | 100 6023500 6023500 | 100
Total 61 6023500 6023500 | 100 6023500 6023500 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of .
: Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of . . . (XII)
Shares Shares Underlying assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . . !
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants € | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VID)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
' Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0.37 22000 100 22000
(d 73.24 4405500 [ 99.86 4411500
(Sl‘;b‘T"tal A) 736 4427500 | 99.86 4433500
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.6 4427500 | 99.86 4433500
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHANQ2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 4.68 282000
(a(ii)) 17.83 1074000
(e) 3.88 234000
Sub-Total (B) 26.4 1590000
3
Total Public
Shareholding
26.4 1590000
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 4427500 | 73.5 6023500
Total
(A+B+C) 100 4427500 | 73.5 6023500
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MITHLESHKUMAR M AGRAWAL

KHUSHANT GUPTA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AVCPA6038M

BYLPG9497F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11000

11000

22000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

11000

11000

22000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.18

0.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

11000

11000

22000

Class eg:y

Total

11000

11000

22000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.18

0.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.18

0.18

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

11000

11000

22000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

11000

11000

22000

Reason for not providing PAN
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Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5

Director or Director or Director or
Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Director's Director's Director's
Relatives Relatives Relatives

Click here
to go back

BHARTI KRESHA
KAILASH KAILASH
GUPTA GUPTA

PAN (II) AAACQ3461A AADCM9756D AALPA9989R ACTPG8610M | CNTPG6928D | Total

Name of the MIRACLE STORES QMIN PHARMA SANJAYKUMAR
Shareholders (I) PRIVATE LIMITED PRIVATE LIMITED |P AGRAWAL

No. of the

Shareholders (I) ! 1 1 1 1 5

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2169475 2169475 11000 44275 17275 4411500
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AV)+ | 2169475 2169475 11000 44275 17275 4411500
V)t (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

36.02 36.02 0.18 0.74 0.29 73.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2169475 2169475 11000 44275 17275 4411500

Class eg:y

Total 2169475 2169475 11000 44275 17275 4411500

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 36.02 36.02 0.18 0.74 0.29 73.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

36.02 36.02 0.18 0.74 0.29 73.24

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 2169475 2169475 11000 44275 11275 4405500

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 100 100 100 100 65.27 99.86

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2169475

2169475

11000

44275

17275

4411500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

file://dell/d/GBA Office Data/Vaxtex Cotfab Limited/Website/SHP/Flles/Report September, 2020.html

10/14



3/28/22, 12:09 PM

Report September, 2020.html

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AGRAWAL
NIKUNJ

BHATI
SHANI

MAKWANA DIXIT
CHANDUBHAI

PAUMINIBEN
DIMPALKUMAR SHAH

SHIVANG R
VACHHETA

Click here to
go back

PAN (1I)

AYVPA3041N

DNBPB8120D

DGTPM4214A

ANXPS1909C

AYLPV4077B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

114000

234000

240000

162000

258000

1008000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

114000

234000

240000

162000

258000

1008000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.88

3.98

2.69

4.28

16.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

114000

234000

240000

162000

258000

1008000

Class eg:y

Total

114000

234000

240000

162000

258000

1008000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.89

3.88

3.98

2.69

4.28

16.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.88

3.98

2.69

4.28

16.73

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

114000

234000

240000

162000

258000

1008000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

THAKURIJI INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE
LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AACCTO0467F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

7

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

102000

96000

6000

126000

234000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

102000

96000

6000

126000

234000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.1

2.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

102000

96000

6000

126000

234000

Class eg:y

Total

102000

96000

6000

126000

234000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.69

0.1

2.09

3.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.1

2.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

102000

96000

6000
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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