General information about company	
Scrip code	000000
NSE Symbol	VCL
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE098201010
Name of the company	VAXTEX COTFAB LIMITED
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declara	tion			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Tal	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	rities				
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of selass of se			Rights held in each (IX)	
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Right	V) Rights	Total as a				
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	4433500			4433500	73.6	4433500		4433500	73.6	
(B)	Public	54	1590000			1590000	26.4	1590000		1590000	26.4	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	61	6023500			6023500	100	6023500		6023500	100	

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemer	nt holding of speci	fied secu	ırities			
Category (I)	shareholder Convert	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		convertible securities				No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.6	4427500	99.86			4433500
(B)	Public				26.4					1590000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total			_	100	4427500	73.5			6023500

				No. Of		Total	Shareholding	Number of Voting Rights he each class of securities (IX)			ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up	Partly paid- up	No. Of shares underlying Depository	nos. shares held (VII) =	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Vot		. ,	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	equity shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VII) – (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	ttern of tl	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group	•			
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	22000			22000	0.37	22000		22000	0.37
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	4411500			4411500	73.24	4411500		4411500	73.24
Sub-Total (A) (1)		7	4433500			4433500	73.6	4433500		4433500	73.6
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	4433500			4433500	73.6	4433500		4433500	73.6
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	reholder	•		•		•
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	40	282000			282000	4.68	282000		282000	4.68
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	7	1074000			1074000	17.83	1074000		1074000	17.83
(e)	Any Other (specify)	7	234000			234000	3.88	234000		234000	3.88
Sub-Total (B) (3)		54	1590000			1590000	26.4	1590000		1590000	26.4
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		54	1590000			1590000	26.4	1590000		1590000	26.4
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		61	6023500			6023500	100	6023500		6023500	100
Total (A+B+C)		61	6023500			6023500	100	6023500		6023500	100

Т	able II - Sta	itement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	omoter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир	
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	
	Outstanding convertible securities (X) Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of intuction share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	omoter Gro	up				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				0.37	22000	100			22000	
(d)				73.24	4405500	99.86			4411500	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.6	4427500	99.86			4433500	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				73.6	4427500	99.86			4433500	
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler	ı				
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				4.68					282000	
(a(ii))				17.83					1074000	
(e)				3.88					234000	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				26.4					1590000	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				26.4					1590000	
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter- 1	Non Public	shareho	lder			
Total (A+B+C2)				100	4427500	73.5			6023500	
Total (A+B+C)				100	4427500	73.5			6023500	

	Individuals/Hindu	undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MITHLESHKUMAR M AGRAWAL	KHUSHANT GUPTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AVCPA6038M	BYLPG9497F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	11000	11000	22000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	11000	11000	22000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.18	0.18	0.37
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	•	
Class eg:X	11000	11000	22000
Class eg:y			
Total	11000	11000	22000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.18	0.18	0.37
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.18	0.18	0.37
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)	11000	11000	22000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	1	
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	11000	11000	22000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		

Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

		Any Oth	er (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MIRACLE STORES PRIVATE LIMITED	QMIN PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	SANJAYKUMAR P AGRAWAL	BHARTI KAILASH GUPTA	KRESHA KAILASH GUPTA	
PAN (II)	AAACQ3461A	AADCM9756D	AALPA9989R	ACTPG8610M	CNTPG6928D	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2169475	2169475	11000	44275	17275	4411500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2169475	2169475	11000	44275	17275	4411500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	36.02	36.02	0.18	0.74	0.29	73.24
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)	<u>-</u>	-	•	
Class eg: X	2169475	2169475	11000	44275	17275	4411500
Class eg:y						
Total	2169475	2169475	11000	44275	17275	4411500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	36.02	36.02	0.18	0.74	0.29	73.24
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	36.02	36.02	0.18	0.74	0.29	73.24
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	2169475	2169475	11000	44275	11275	4405500
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	65.27	99.86
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise end	eumbered (XIII)	1	T	T	
No. (a)	Î.	I	1	I	Ĭ.	i

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2169475	2169475	11000	44275	17275	4411500
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group					

Individ	uals - ii. Indiv	vidual shareh	olders holding nom	inal share capital in exc	cess of Rs. 2 la	khs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AGRAWAL NIKUNJ	BHATI SHANI	MAKWANA DIXIT CHANDUBHAI	PAUMINIBEN DIMPALKUMAR SHAH	SHIVANG R VACHHETA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AYVPA3041N	DNBPB8120D	DGTPM4214A	ANXPS1909C	AYLPV4077B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	114000	234000	240000	162000	258000	1008000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	114000	234000	240000	162000	258000	1008000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.89	3.88	3.98	2.69	4.28	16.73
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	ch class of securi	ties (IX)			•
Class eg: X	114000	234000	240000	162000	258000	1008000
Class eg:y						
Total	114000	234000	240000	162000	258000	1008000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.89	3.88	3.98	2.69	4.28	16.73
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.89	3.88	3.98	2.69	4.28	16.73
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	-	•	•	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	114000	234000	240000	162000	258000	1008000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	-				
Reason for not providing PAN						

		Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		THAKURJI INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED			Click here to go back
PAN (II)		AACCT0467F			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	1	1	4	7
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	102000	96000	6000	126000	234000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	102000	96000	6000	126000	234000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.69	1.59	0.1	2.09	3.88
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	th class of securities (IX)		•	
Class eg: X	102000	96000	6000	126000	234000
Class eg:y					
Total	102000	96000	6000	126000	234000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.69	1.59	0.1	2.09	3.88
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.69	1.59	0.1	2.09	3.88
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		Г	1	
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	102000	96000	6000	126000	234000

Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence